
Package: A

 For Diagnosis of Thrombotic Disorders
in Young Patients

Inherited Thrombophilia Profile

Test

Protein-S

Protein-C

Antithrombin III

Factor V Leiden

Total

Discount (20%)

After Discount

Price

4,950

4,950

5,600

4,300

19,800

3,960

15,840

Package: B

For Diagnosis of Von Willebrand Disease

Von Willebrand Disease Profile

Price

1,140

2,500

2,280

4,550

10,470

2,100

8,370

Test

APTT

Factor VIII

Von Willebrand Ag Factor

Ristocetin Cofactor

Total

Discount(20%)

After Discount

Package: D
 Disseminated Intravascular

Coagulation Profile

Price

750

1,140

1,500

1,950

1,350

700

7,390

1,480

5,910

Test

Prothrombin Time

APTT

Fibrinogen Level

D-Dimer

Fibrinogen Degradation Product

Complete Blood Count 

Total

Discount(20%)

After Discount

Package: C

For Recent Pregnancy Loss and Thrombosis

Antiphospholipid
Antibody Syndrome Profile

Price

4,570

4,570

5,650

14,790

1,780

13,010

Test

ACA-IGG

ACA-IGM

Lupus Anticoagulant

Total

Discount(12%)

After Discount

Clinical Laboratories

Package: E

For Diagnosis of Bleeding Disorder
Coagulation / Bleeding Profile

Price

 750

1,140

2,900

400

700

5,890

1,180

4,710

Test

Prothrombin Time

APTT

Factor XIII

Bleeding Time

Complete Blood Count

Total

Discount(20%)

After Discount
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